MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NEC ST-401

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category
Height adjustment (mm)
Works with

Works with

Works with

Works with

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ST-401 is a dedicated stand for NEC large format monitors, which is designed for stand-alone installation.

Monitor stand

510.3-622.4

NEC C501

NECV554-T

NEC C431

NEC C551

163.6

510.3

267.7

25

biuro@sqm.eu

NEC stand ST-401 is dedicated for monitors with diagonal between 40" and 55" (mainly V, P, and C series). The stand connects to VESA mounting points

and is adjustable in two positions (HIGH and LOW) for each display size.

Available from SQM Rental House, the ST-401 features robust construction and light weight. The compact size and aesthetics of the design make the

screen mounted on the NEC ST-401 stand look perfect on your stand.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/accessories/1379-nec-st-401.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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