



NEC ST-401

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor stand
Height adjustment (mm)	510.3-622.4
Works with	NEC C431
Works with	NEC C551
Works with	NEC C501
Works with	NEC V554-T
Width (mm)	163.6
Height (mm)	510.3
Depth (mm)	267.7
Net weight (kg)	2.5

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ST-401 is a dedicated stand for NEC large format monitors, which is designed for stand-alone installation.

NEC stand ST-401 is dedicated for monitors with diagonal between 40" and 55" (mainly V, P, and C series). The stand connects to VESA mounting points and is adjustable in two positions (HIGH and LOW) for each display size.

Available from SQM Rental House, the ST-401 features robust construction and light weight. The compact size and aesthetics of the design make the screen mounted on the NEC ST-401 stand look perfect on your stand.

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/accessories/1379-nec-st-401.html>